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Fornavn Etternavn
60 mHK 60 cm
Johan Fredric Bourquin Heatta
@rjan Kvammen Olsen
Magnus Olsen

Anne Kajsa Gunelie Kalstac Bjgrgard

60 cm
Noel Alseth Valio
Jona Valio Lanta
Max Julius Eira Norbye
60 cm
Sophie Apondi Rgkke Ogolla
Solveig Elise Olsen
Aine Zachariassen Olsen
60 cm
Elle Johanne Westerfjell Bjgrgard
Matilde Mortensen
Sadie Ann Heetta
68cm
Ida Olsen Kjerstad
83,8 cm
Aksel Vidringstad
John Niillas Eira Persson
Steinar Renbeck
Esaia Valio Lanta
80 mHk
Ida Olsen Kjerstad

Elle Anne Grethe Mathisde Sara

100 mHk 83,8 cm
Leon Alseth Valio
40 m

Irvin Zachariassen Olsen
Live Kvammen Olsen
Astrid Helene Olsen
Julie Fischer

Arr: Alta IF Friiddrettsgruppe

Klubb

Kautokeino Idrettslag
Bossekop Ungdomslag
Alta ldrettsforening
Kautokeino Idrettslag

Kautokeino Idrettslag
Kautokeino Idrettslag
Alta Idrettsforening

Alta Idrettsforening
Alta Idrettsforening
Stein Friidrettsklubb

Kautokeino Idrettslag
Alta Idrettsforening
Kautokeino IL

Idrettslaget llar

Stein Friidrettsklubb
Kautokeino Idrettslag
Stein Friidrettsklubb
Kautokeino Idrettslag

76,2 cm

Kautokeino Idrettslag

Start: 15:10
Kautokeino Idrettslag

Start: 15:20

Stein Friidrettsklubb
Olderdalen Idrettsklubl
Alta ldrettsforening
Alta ldrettsforening

Klasse

G10
G10
G10
J10

G11
G11
G11

J11
J11
J11

J12
J12
J12

J13

G14
G14
G14
G14

J13

J15

G15

Rek
Rek
Rek
Rek

VIND

-1,9
-1,9
-1,9

-1,0
-1,0

-0,9
-0,9
-0,9

0,2
0,2
-0,5

-2,9
-2,9
-2,9
-2,9

-1,3

-1,6

15,91
17,04

18,36
DNS

14,15
15,29
DNS

13,09
14,30
15,41

13,07
13,67
15,20

13,26

16,46
16,54
18,66
20,11

18,30

18,07

DNF

9,06
DNS
8,05
9,17
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16

27

13

25

33
35

34
30

17

Apningsstevnet 2025

Arr: Alta IF Friiddrettsgruppe

REULTATLISTE LORDAG 24.5.25

Fornavn

Mikkel Erik

200 m

Javva Mathias Lemet
Aksel

John Niillas Eira
Esaia Valio

Leon Alseth
Ethan Serad
Vinjar

Elle Johanne Westerfijell
Ida Olsen

Sadie Ann

Matilde

Enya Seline Eira

Wilma Agnethe
Solveig Elin S@vik
Ellinor Vanrada
Thea Emine
Stine Schjglberg
Cecilie Renate

Maret Elianne Eira
Emilie Olsen

1000 m Kappgang
Solveig Elin Sgvik

Stine Schjglberg

Solveig Elise
Astrid Helene

Magnus
@rjan Kvammen

3000 M
Javva Mathias Lemet

Klubb
Kautokeino IL

Etternavn
Persson

Kalstad-Bjgrgard Kautokeino ldrettslag

Vidringstad Stein Friidrettsklubb
Persson Kautokeino Idrettslag
Lanta Kautokeino Idrettslag
Valio Kautokeino Idrettslag
Espinosa Alta ldrettsforening
Lampe Alta Idrettsforening
Bjgrgard Kautokeino Idrettslag
Kjerstad Idrettslaget llar
Haetta Kautokeino Idrettslag
Mortensen Alta ldrettsforening
Norbye Alta Idrettsforening

Pettersen-Zacharie Stein Friidrettsklubb

Tessem Stein Friidrettsklubb
Nilsen Idrettslaget llar
Hansen Stein Friidrettsklubb
@stmo Idrettslaget llar

Amundsen-Svane Alta Idrettsforening

Haetta Kautokeino Idrettslag
Kjerstad Idrettslaget llar
Tessem Stein Friidrettsklubb
@stmo Idrettslaget llar
Olsen Alta Idrettsforening
Olsen Alta ldrettsforening
Olsen Alta ldrettsforening
Olsen Bossekop UL

Start: 16:30
Kalstad-Bjgrgard Kautokeino ldrettslag

Klasse
Rek

G14
G14
G14
G14

G15

G16

MS

J13
J13
J13
J13
J13

J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14

J15

J16

J14

J14

J11
J10

G10
G10

G15

VIND

-2,2
-2,2
-2,2

-1,8
-1,8
-1,8
-0,9
-0,9

-0,9
-0,9

-0,5
-0,5
-0,5
-0,5
-0,5

0,3

0,3

7,99

27,61
31,56
33,19
35,12

28,18

25,44

25,95

35,06
35,99
36,04
37,34
DNS

31,06
33,07
33,33
36,45
37,66
DNS

31,19

45,47

7,29,85

7,59,87

7,29,98
7,51,74

8,55,30
7,38,80

9,56,87
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Fornavn Etternavn
Aine Zachariassen Olsen
Maret Elianne Eira Heetta

Elle Anne Grethe Mathisde Sara

Kornelius Ordemann Olsen
Erling Bjgrnstad
0Odd Harald Bakken
Torfinn Bull
Marius Mikkelsen
Finn-Hagen Krogh
Espen Bjerkeng
Martin Hapnes
Havard Johansen
Ulf-Arne Jungard Nilsen
Tom Vidar Moen Olsen
Kurt Halvorsen
Frode Bartholdsen
Kare Swan Lgvlund
SPYD

Live Kvammen Olsen
Astrid Helene Olsen
Julie Fischer
Irvin Zachariassen Olsen
Tom Vidar Moen Olsen
Emilie Olsen Kjerstad
Ethan Serad Espinosa

KULE

Anne Kajsa Gunelie Kalstac Bjgrgard
Astrid Helene Olsen

Arr: Alta IF Friiddrettsgruppe

Klubb

Stein Friidrettsklubb
Kautokeino Idrettslag
Kautokeino Idrettslag

Alta IF

Alta IF

Tverrelvdalen IL

Alta IF

Alta IF/Vernesenteret

Tverrelvdalen IL
Team Bjgrknes

Alta IF

Alta IF

Stein Friidrettsklubb

Alta IF

BUL

400 G

Olderdalen Idrettsklubl

Alta ldrettsforening
Alta ldrettsforening
Stein Friidrettsklubb

800 G
Stein Friidrettsklubb

600 g
Idrettslaget llar

700 G
Alta ldrettsforening

2 KG
Kautokeino Idrettslag
Alta ldrettsforening

Klasse

J15
J15
J15

MJ19-20
MJ19-20
MJ19-20
MJ19-20
MJ19-20

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MV35-39

MV35-39

MV40-44

Rek
Rek
Rek
Rek

MS

J16

G16

J10
J10

VIND

2600m

13,55,20
13,55,35
13,38,35

9,24,89
9,41,75
10,30,07
10,57,20
10,59,25
9,27,36
10,25,40
10,57,55
11,13,93
12,00,29
13,35,78

10,53,82
11,06,06

10,52,28

11,88

10,52

24,22

36,06

17,52

30,31

4,81
4,32
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Fornavn

Solveig Elise
Aine Zachariassen
Sophie Apondi Rgkke

Elle Johanne Westerfijell
Matilde

Ida Olsen
Enya Seline Eira

Ellinor Vanrada
Wilma Agnethe
Stine Schjglberg
Thea Emine

@rjan Kvammen
Irvin Zachariassen
Magnus

Iver

Jona Valio

Aksel

Steinar

Esaia Valio
Birger Odin Sgvik

H@YDE

Johan Fredric Bourquin
@rjan Kvammen
Magnus

Noel Alseth
Jona Valio
Max Julius Eira

Etternavn Klubb
2 KG
Olsen Alta Idrettsforening
Olsen Stein Friidrettsklubb
Ogolla Alta Idrettsforening
2 KG
Bjgrgard Kautokeino Idrettslag
Mortensen Alta Idrettsforening
2 KG
Kjerstad Idrettslaget llar
Norbye Alta Idrettsforening
3KG
Nilsen Idrettslaget llar

Pettersen-Zacharie Stein Friidrettsklubb

@stmo Idrettslaget llar
Hansen Stein Friidrettsklubb

2 KG
Olsen Bossekop Ungdomslag
Olsen Stein Friidrettsklubb
Olsen Alta ldrettsforening
Vidringstad Stein Friidrettsklubb

2 KG
Lanta Kautokeino Idrettslag

4 KG
Vidringstad Stein Friidrettsklubb
Renbeck Stein Friidrettsklubb
Lanta Kautokeino Idrettslag
Tessem Stein Friidrettsklubb
Heatta Kautokeino Idrettslag
Olsen Bossekop Ungdomslag
Olsen Alta ldrettsforening
Valio Kautokeino Idrettslag
Lanta Kautokeino Idrettslag

Norbye Alta ldrettsforening

Klasse

J11
J11
J11

112
112

J13
J13

J14
J14
J14
J14

G10
G10
G10
G10

G11

G14
G14
G14
G14

G10
G10
G10

G11
G11
G11

VIND

5,55
4,86
4,72

6,15
5,15

6,19
DNS

5,97
5,86
5,69
5,10

4,66
4,53
4,51
DNS

DNS

6,91
5,95
DNS
DNS

120
90
80

100
90
DNS
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Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse VIND

John Niillas Eira Persson Kautokeino Idrettslag G14 130
Isak Dahl-Hoaas Alta Idrettsforening G14 130
Aksel Vidringstad Stein Friidrettsklubb G14 125
Esaia Valio Lanta Kautokeino Idrettslag G14 110
Birger Odin Sgvik Tessem Stein Friidrettsklubb G14 DNS
Javva Mathias Lemet Kalstad-Bjgrgard Kautokeino ldrettslag G14 DNS
John Martin Persson Kautokeino Idrettslag MS 170
Anne Kajsa Gunelie Kalstac Bjgrgard Kautokeino Idrettslag J10 105
Astrid Helene Olsen Alta Idrettsforening J10 DNS
Solveig Elise Olsen Alta Idrettsforening J11 DNS
Sophie Apondi Rgkke Ogolla Alta Idrettsforening J11 DNS
Matilde Mortensen Alta ldrettsforening J12 100
Sadie Ann Bourquin Heatta Kautokeino Idrettslag J12 DNS
Elle Johanne Westerfjell Bjgrgard Kautokeino Idrettslag J12 DNS

Ellinor Vanrada Nilsen Idrettslaget llar J14 110



